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80% Chardonnay
20% Pinot Noir
Garzón, Uruguay
12%
3,0 g/L
7,5 g/L
3,1
April 2021
Alberto Antonini

Germán Bruzzone
Eduardo Félix

E X T R A  B R U T

N A T U R A L  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

We were born to celebrate the complexity and
subtlety of  our land,  i ts  character and its  calmness,  
i ts  elegance and its  simplicity.  A perfect  balance
that is  expressed in the f lavor.
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